27 Haziran 2017 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yas
1 MADEMOISELLE(4) 5ydk
2 LITTLE BIRD(3) Syak
3 KOMSHU(5) 4dyak
4 CHASTE(1) S5yak
5 LINDORA(@8) 4ydk
6 DECOLTE(2) 6yak
7 AUFWEDERSEHEN(6) 4ydk
8 HERRING(7) 4ydk

9 LIONBLEU(9)

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)29.000 &
1.)4.350 £

SARTLI 4/Disi

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DEHERE (USA) - COCONUT

BOSFORUS (IRE) - DUYGUECE

KANEKO - TUYA NAZ

BOSPORUS (IRE) - SWHET DREAM

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - LAIK KiZ

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - NELITA (IR

EVOKE (USA) - BEST MODEL

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - HCAZKAR

dyak LIONHEART (USA) - BLUE LIGHTENNG

Siklet
58,5

585
58
545
54
58,5
56
54

54

2)11.600 ¢
2)1740 ¢

Jokey
F.YUKSEL

K TOKACOGLU
N.AVCI
O.GOKCE
MGUNDUZELI
SOZEN
GYILDIZ
TYILDIZ

GOKBEKTAS

58 kg, 58.50 kg,

Sahip
HAR. YILMAZ

NED. AKAGUNDUZ

MEL. GORGUN
EYU. ERDEMR
ONU. YETKIN

FUR. TASKIRAN

HAL. CANCEKER

VED. SOYLEMEZ

ORH. KIBAR

3.)5.800 ¢
3)870%

Antrendrii
MUC.KAYA

R.COSKUN
ODEMRKIRAN
S.YUDUM
AUNAL

| KARADAG
N.KAYA
MH.ESIN

At Sahibi

GANYAN(4) :1,45 4, IKILi(3/4) 3,30 , SIRALI IKiLi(4/3) :5,35 t, UCLU BAHIS(4/3/5) 4,23 %, 2. CIFTE(9/4) 32,30 t

Derece

2.13.93

21437

21446

2.15.30

2.15.50

2.16.12

2.17.35

2.17.88

2.20.55

Gy
145

2,95
3,95
3,85
13,65
6,45
845
10,10

27,70

Kocaeli Hipdromu (12. Yarnis Giinii)

2000 Kum

4)2.900 &
4)4354

AGF St
3025(1) 7

Fark
2,5Boy
20.02(2) 8
14.04(4) 5 45Boy
17.21(3) 9
1618) 6
8.96(5) 1
469(6) 4
236(7) 2

086(9) 3

G Ck.

Yarim Boy 2 Boy

2 Boy

2,5Boy

HP
86

86

81

80

54

84

72

59

53



